
B3:M39BB3:M43

Rib Owner Role (if known) Driver Crew Driver Crew

SUNDOWNER PRO Ann Roy Ann Roy

Howard Smallwood Howard Smallwood

Joyce Anderson Joyce Anderson

Chris Evans Chris Evans

Chris Nichol Chris Nichol 

Glenn Andrews Glenn Andrews

SABBATICAL ARO Rob Brown Rob Brown

Alan Mackenzie Alan Mackenzie

Andy Taylor Andy Taylor

John Ridley

Gordon Cochrane Gordon Cochrane

1 ITCA 4 MK1 Russell Venning Stuart Dowdell Russell Venning Richard Stainton

2 ITCA 1 MK2 Chris Hailey Marcus Lambert Chris Hailey Marcus Lambert

3 LARGS 1 MK3 George Panter Eddie Woods George Panter

4 MILLINGTON MK4 Andy Millington Mark Turner Andy Millington Mark Turner

5 ITCA 2 Jury Graham Louth LSC Graham Louth LSC

6 LARGS 2 CSL Alastair Leicester Tracey Plant Alastair Leicester Chris Fenton

7 TORDOFF WHITE 2 Shaun Tordoff PJ Savory Shaun Tordoff Phil Alderson

8 ITCA 3 WHITE 3 John BN Tim Matthews Mark Antonelli Sarah Webb

9
ITCA 5  WHITE 4 Mark Dence

David Mason & 
Simon Whitfield

Maggi Dence
Mark Dence & Tim 
Matthews

10 ITCA 6 WHITE 5 Andre Pestana Ross Yang Alex Rhodes Stuart Dowdell

11 BALDING WHITE 6 Chris Balding Mark Lay Chris Balding David Mason

12 PANTER
WHITE 7 Luke Shaw Chris Smallwood Luke Shaw crew tbc

13 RYA WALES YELLOW 1 Will Willett Emma Jane Milton Will Willett Tracey Plant

14 RYA SCOT 1 YELLOW 2 Niamh Harper Adam Nutt Niamh Harper crew tbc

15 RYA SCOT 2 YELLOW 3 Christine Wood Eva Farnell Christine Wood crew tbc

16 RYA SCOT 4 YELLOW 4 James Deaton Simon Sparrow James Deaton crew tbc

17 RYA SCOT 3 YELLOW 5 Jonny Everett Nick Morley Jonny Everett crew tbc

18 LARGS 3 FIRST AID Issy Smith Vicky MacLeod Issy Smith Freya Ballantyne

19 IRELAND YELLOW 9 Liam Glynn Liam Glynn

LARGS 4 1 Arthur Marshall Arthur Marshall Sarah Stainton
LARGS 5 2 Jasper Bramwell Jasper Bramwell

3 Andrew 
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